Points/Payout as of 10/26/2019

WMR - Ventura Raceway 2019 - Western Midget Racing Schedule-Ventura Raceway
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30

8X
22Q
50
58
51
17
73X
73T
94K
OFG
10
73K
73
12H

22Q

73X
73X
73T
73
94
73X
OFG

12H
24
22
12H
26

Competitor
Randi Pankratz
David Prickett
Keoni Texeira
Tyler Slay
Brody Fuson
Jessica Swanson
Greg Edenholm
Jackson Dukes
Blake Hendricks
David Raquenio
Blake Bower
Edward Taylor
Charlie Butcher
Ricky Lewis
Theron Smith
Kevin Woody
Brandon Wiley
Jimmy May
George Ito
Cody Swanson
Dylan Ito

Hobie Conway
Brennan Rogers
Wally Pankratz
Steve Hix

Joey Bishop
Greg Bragg
David Marcum
Rick Hendrix
Tim Foy
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Hometown
Bradley, CA
Fresno, CA
Honolulu, HI
Watsonville, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Malibu, CA
Clovis, CA
Ventura, CA
Ventura, CA
Brentwood, CA
Wellsville, KS
Santa Barbara, CA
Oxnard, CA
Central Point, OR
Ventura, CA
Santa Maria, CA
Ventura, CA
Ventura, CA
Norco, CA
Ventura, CA
Ventura, CA
Camarillo, CA
Orange, CA
Ventura, CA
Camarillo, CA
Visalia, CA
Ventura, CA
Palmdale, CA
Ventura, CA

Points Gap
1605 0
1500 -105

990 -615
955 -650
940 -665
795 -810
735 -870
610 -995
520 -1085
485 -1120
410 -1195
250 -1355
245 -1360
235 -1370
230 -1375
230 -1375
225 -1380
205 -1400
205 -1400
195 -1410
190 -1415
190 -1415
190 -1415
190 -1415
175 -1430
170 -1435
160 -1445
40 -1565
20 -1585

0 -1605
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